SPO Price List 24-10
Bulk Gasoline for Maui

Location

Fuel Type

09/28/24

10/01/24

10/05/24

10/12/24

10/19/24

10/26/24

11/02/24

11/09/24

Executive

Transportation

Airports Division / Maui District / Kahului Airport
Tank Size: 3000

Unleaded Regular 87

$2.345

$2.345

$2.313

$2.409

$2.346

$2.336

$2.283

$2.341

Executive

Transportation

Airports Division / Maui District / Kahului Airport
Tank Size: 3000

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway

$2.573

$2.573

$2.612

$2.730

$2.631

$2.625

$2.608

$2.699

Executive

Transportation

Airports Division / Maui District / Kahului Airport ARFF
Tank Size: 1000

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway

$2.573

$2.573

$2.612

$2.730

$2.631

$2.625

$2.608

$2.699

Executive

Transportation

Airports Division / Maui District / Hana Airport
Tank Size: 500

Unleaded Regular 87

$2.463

$2.463

$2.431

$2.527

$2.464

$2.454

$2.401

$2.459

Executive

Transportation

Airports Division / Maui District / Hana Airport
Tank Size: 500

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway

$2.689

$2.689

$2.728

$2.846

$2.747

$2.741

$2.724

$2.815

Executive

Transportation

Airports Division / Maui District / Kapalua Airport
Tank Size: 500

Unleaded Regular 87

$2.383

$2.383

$2.351

$2.447

$2.384

$2.374

$2.321

$2.379

Executive

Transportation

Airports Division / Maui District / Kapalua Airport
Tank Size: 500

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway

$2.609

$2.609

$2.648

$2.766

$2.667

$2.661

$2.644

$2.735

Executive

Land & Natural Resources
Division of Forestry & Wildlife
Tank Size: 2000

Unleaded Regular 87

$2.357

$2.357

$2.325

$2.421

$2.358

$2.348

$2.295

$2.353

Executive

Land & Natural Resources
Division of Forestry & Wildlife
Tank Size: 2000

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway

$2.580

$2.580

$2.619

$2.737

$2.638

$2.632

$2.615

$2.706

10

Executive
Transportation
Highways - Maui
Tank Size: 2000

B20 Biodiesel

$3.083

$3.063

$3.094

$3.189

$3.110

$3.105

$3.091

$3.164

11

Executive
Transportation
Highways - Maui
Tank Size: 2000

Unleaded Regular 87

$2.363

$2.363

$2.331

$2.427

$2.364

$2.354

$2.301

$2.359

12

Executive
Transportation
Highways - Maui
Tank Size: 500

Unleaded Regular 87

$2.418

$2.418

$2.386

$2.482

$2.419

$2.409

$2.356

$2.414

13

Executive
Transportation
Highways - Maui
Tank Size: 500

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway

$2.641

$2.641

$2.680

$2.798

$2.699

$2.693

$2.676

$2.767

14

University of Hawaii
University of Hawaii
Institute for Astronomy
Tank Size: 1000

Unleaded Regular 87

$2.384

$2.384

$2.352

$2.448

$2.385

$2.375

$2.322

$2.380

15

University of Hawaii
University of Hawaii
Institute for Astronomy
Tank Size: 1500

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway

$3.292

$3.292

$3.331

$3.449

$3.350

$3.344

$3.327

$3.418

16

University of Hawaii

CTAHR - Maui County

UH CTAHR Cooperative Extension Service
Tank Size: 600

Unleaded Regular 87

$2.433

$2.433

$2.401

$2.497

$2.434

$2.424

$2.371

$2.429

17

University of Hawaii

CTAHR - Maui County

UH CTAHR Cooperative Extension Service
Tank Size: 600

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway

$2.792

$2.792

$2.831

$2.949

$2.850

$2.844

$2.827

$2.918

18

Executive

Department of Land and Natural Resources
Kaho'olawe Island Reserve Commission
Tank Size: 1000

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway

$3.682

$3.682

$3.721

$3.839

$3.740

$3.734

$3.717

$3.808




