	Location	Fuel Type	09/28/24	10/01/24	10/05/24	10/12/24	10/19/24	10/26/24	11/02/24	11/09/24
1	Executive Transportation Airports Division / Maui District / Kahului Airport	Unleaded Regular 87	\$2.345	\$2.345	\$2.313	\$2.409	\$2.346	\$2.336	\$2.283	\$2.341
	Tank Size: 3000  Executive									
2	Transportation Airports Division / Maui District / Kahului Airport Tank Size: 3000	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway	\$2.573	\$2.573	\$2.612	\$2.730	\$2.631	\$2.625	\$2.608	\$2.699
3	Executive Transportation Airports Division / Maui District / Kahului Airport ARFF Tank Size: 1000	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway	\$2.573	\$2.573	\$2.612	\$2.730	\$2.631	\$2.625	\$2.608	\$2.699
4	Executive Transportation Airports Division / Maui District / Hana Airport Tank Size: 500	Unleaded Regular 87	\$2.463	\$2.463	\$2.431	\$2.527	\$2.464	\$2.454	\$2.401	\$2.459
	Executive Transportation Airports Division / Maui District / Hana Airport Tank Size: 500	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway	\$2.689	\$2.689	\$2.728	\$2.846	\$2.747	\$2.741	\$2.724	\$2.815
6	Executive Transportation Airports Division / Maui District / Kapalua Airport Tank Size: 500	Unleaded Regular 87	\$2.383	\$2.383	\$2.351	\$2.447	\$2.384	\$2.374	\$2.321	\$2.379
7	Executive Transportation Airports Division / Maui District / Kapalua Airport Tank Size: 500	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway	\$2.609	\$2.609	\$2.648	\$2.766	\$2.667	\$2.661	\$2.644	\$2.735
8	Executive Land & Natural Resources Division of Forestry & Wildlife Tank Size: 2000	Unleaded Regular 87	\$2.357	\$2.357	\$2.325	\$2.421	\$2.358	\$2.348	\$2.295	\$2.353
9	Executive Land & Natural Resources Division of Forestry & Wildlife Tank Size: 2000	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway	\$2.580	\$2.580	\$2.619	\$2.737	\$2.638	\$2.632	\$2.615	\$2.706
10	Executive Transportation Highways - Maui Tank Size: 2000	B20 Biodiesel	\$3.083	\$3.063	\$3.094	\$3.189	\$3.110	\$3.105	\$3.091	\$3.164
11	Executive Transportation Highways - Maui Tank Size: 2000	Unleaded Regular 87	\$2.363	\$2.363	\$2.331	\$2.427	\$2.364	\$2.354	\$2.301	\$2.359
12	Executive Transportation Highways - Maui Tank Size: 500	Unleaded Regular 87	\$2.418	\$2.418	\$2.386	\$2.482	\$2.419	\$2.409	\$2.356	\$2.414
13	Executive Transportation Highways - Maui Tank Size: 500	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway	\$2.641	\$2.641	\$2.680	\$2.798	\$2.699	\$2.693	\$2.676	\$2.767
14	University of Hawaii University of Hawaii Institute for Astronomy Tank Size: 1000	Unleaded Regular 87	\$2.384	\$2.384	\$2.352	\$2.448	\$2.385	\$2.375	\$2.322	\$2.380
15	University of Hawaii University of Hawaii Institute for Astronomy Tank Size: 1500	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway	\$3.292	\$3.292	\$3.331	\$3.449	\$3.350	\$3.344	\$3.327	\$3.418
16	University of Hawaii CTAHR - Maui County UH CTAHR Cooperative Extension Service Tank Size: 600	Unleaded Regular 87	\$2.433	\$2.433	\$2.401	\$2.497	\$2.434	\$2.424	\$2.371	\$2.429
17	University of Hawaii CTAHR - Maui County UH CTAHR Cooperative Extension Service Tank Size: 600	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway	\$2.792	\$2.792	\$2.831	\$2.949	\$2.850	\$2.844	\$2.827	\$2.918
18	Executive Department of Land and Natural Resources Kaho`olawe Island Reserve Commission Tank Size: 1000	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway	\$3.682	\$3.682	\$3.721	\$3.839	\$3.740	\$3.734	\$3.717	\$3.808